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Toffee Apple (sesame seeds) & Vanilla Ice Cream
Toffee Banana (sesame seeds) & Vanilla Ice Cream
Banana Fritter with Golden Syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream

Pineapple Fritter with Golden Syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream

Dairy Ice Cream
Choose from Vanilla/Mint Chocolate/Salted Caramel/Strawberry

Affogato Al Caffe

1 scoop of Vanilla ice cream with a shot of espresso coffee

Chinese Jasmin Tea (per person)
English Breakfast Tea

Green Tea

Cappuccino
Latte

Decaf Coffee
Expresso

Double Expresso
Americano
Floater Coffee

Liqueur Coffee

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£2.00 (1 scoop)
£3.60 (2 scoops)
£4.60 (3 scoops)

£4.00

£1.60
£1.80
£1.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.30
£5.20



