Desserts & Coffee

Toffee Apple (sesame seeds) & Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.50
Toffee Banana (sesame seeds) & Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.50
Banana Fritter with Golden Syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.50
Pineapple Fritter with Golden Syrup & Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.50
Dairy Ice Cream Choose from Vanilla/Mint Chocolate/Salted Caramel/Strawberry	£2.00 (1 scoop) £3.60 (2 scoops) £4.60 (3 scoops)
Affogato Al Caffe 1 scoop of Vanilla ice cream with a shot of espresso coffee	£4.00
Chinese Jasmin Tea (per person)	£1.60
English Breakfast Tea	£1.80
Green Tea	£1.90
Cappuccino	£2.90
Latte	£2.90
Decaf Coffee	£2.50
Expresso	£2.50
Double Expresso	£3.50
Americano	£2.50
Floater Coffee	£3.30
Liqueur Coffee	£5.20
	- Landana